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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

ZINC SULPHATE EXTRA PURE (PURIFIED)
(HEPTAHYDRATE) [7446-20-0]

B-02885
BC11240476

OCT-2029

NOV-2024
10/11/2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT
Appearance White crystalline powder White crystalline powder 

Min 99% 99.83%

Chloride (Cl) Max 0.002% 0.00003%

Assay 

Iron (Fe) Max 0.005% 0.0004%

Lead (Pb) Max 0.005% 0.0004%


